OISC GOLF
METRIX

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Januar 18

Table of points

NoName 1. Termin2. Termin3. TerminTotal
1 Alexander Eichhorst 10 10 10 30
2 Benjamin Boehm 9 9
3 Christian Lembrecht 9 9 18
4 Christoph Ladendorf 8 8 8 24
5 Florian Unger 7 7 14
6 hans jargen thomsen 6 6 12
7 Hendrik benert 5 5
7 Ivo Schinemann 5 5
9 Jan David Talleur 5 5 7 17
10 Johann Tolkmitt 5 5
11)6rg Rumler 5 5 6 16
12 Malte Cohrs 5 5 10
13 Marie-Louise Eriksson 5 5
14 Max Feist 5 4 5 14
15 Moritz Borm 5 5
16 Stefan Lenz 4 4
17 Thomas Jahn 5 5
18 Tobi Boge 5 4 4 13
19 Tom Eriksson 4 4

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Januar 18 * 19.05.2024 08:54 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581666
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581670
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581672
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34579
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38730
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34668
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36768
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39438
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40600
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40507
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20829
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30533
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36232
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40665
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34650
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/20858
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/34671
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/30383
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581664

Ol Ny Ol Bl W NP

N R R R R R[R RPR[R R R
oc|lwvw| |l N|lo U~ W|IN|—~,| O

Tobi Boge

Christoph Ladendorf
Alexander Eichhorst
Max Feist

Jérg Rumler

Jan David Talleur
Christian Lembrecht
Malte Cohrs

Florian Unger

hans jurgen thomsen
Thomas Jahn
Benjamin Boehm
Tom Eriksson
Hendrik benert
Stefan Lenz

Moritz Borm
Marie-Louise Eriksson
Ivo Schunemann
Johann Tolkmitt

Andreas Runte

HSV Disc Golf - Weekend Trophy Januar 18 * 19.05.2024 08:54 (2)

OISC GOLF
METRIX

40
48
45
45
50
58
39

41
46

57

57
53
59
55
60
66

48

60

59

58

59
59

76
22

41
43
40
48
43
52
37
42

42

47

52
55

138
144
144
148
153
176
76
90
101
105
42
58
47
59
59
52
55
57
76
DNF


https://discgolfmetrix.com/581666
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581670
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581672
https://discgolfmetrix.com/581664

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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